



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

APPLICATION U/S 528 BNSS No. - 48829 of 2025

Sunny And 20 Others

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Arunesh Kumar Singh
Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : Arvind Kumar Mishra, G.A.

Court No. - 82

HON'BLE PADAM NARAIN MISHRA, J.

1. List this case after four weeks, as fresh.
2. Interim order, if any, is extended till the next date of listing.

(Padam Narain Mishra,J.)

March 20, 2026

v.k. updh.